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Dorsal Nombre

7950 Joel

7961 Ludovic
7975 Alberto
7963 Patrick
7974 Alexandrino
7971 Mikel

7969 Alexandre
7978 Christophe
7956 Imanol Josu
7951 Christophe
7953 Igor

7980 Pierre
7955 Josep

7957 Ifiaki

7968 Jérdme
7970 Willy

7973 Mario

Apellidos

Jeannot

Narce

Baptista
Joussaume

Silva

Goikoetxea Loidi
Brunet

Margnoux
Martinez Burgos
Bara

Elizburu Astigarraga
Miura

Villaret Casanovas
Iraola Gorostidi
Bourrec

Couderc

Pereira Trindade

Localidad
Boulazac
chazey sur ain
Porto

le teich
Barcelos
AMEZKETA
Saint Alban
saint sylvestre
CARRERAS, LAS
BESSIERES
ELGOIBAR
Urrufia
CARDEDEU
VILLABONA
Ansan

huisseau sur cosson
S

Tiempo
00:45:27
00:49:05
00:53:39
00:54:40
00:55:40
00:56:33
00:57:02
00:59:50
01:01:50
01:15:20
01:15:56
01:16:07
01:19:17
01:24:29
01:28:37
01:32:06
01:37:27

Clasificacion oficial B/SS Discapacitados 2011

Modalidad
Handbike
Handbike
Silla de ruedas - T54
Handbike
Silla de ruedas - T54
Silla de ruedas - T53
Silla de ruedas - T53
Silla de ruedas - T54
Handbike
Handbike
Handbike
Silla de ruedas - T54
Handbike
Handbike
Silla de ruedas - T53
Silla de ruedas - T53
Silla de ruedas - T53



